Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:
Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

53.019.10

HARRY

HARRY, hat without band, black
polyester

58 cm

0.0388 kg

0.0496 kg

265

100/50/1

0.28 mx0.44 mx0.47 m
4.96 kg
8605025663999
650400000000

171



